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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

5

6

8

HUMA SAJID 

RIMSHA BATOOL 

ALISHBA TOUQIR 

AFIFA ASGHAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ALVINA MALIK (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HAFIZA ARMISH SIRAJ
(Selected Against Women
Quota)

SAJID HABIB

ABDUL GHAFFAR

TOUQIR HUSSAIN SHAH

SYED ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ASLAM SIRAJ

1

2

3

4

5

6

89400629

89400414

89400413

89400232

89400623

89400615

SAHIWAL

NAROWAL

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DENTAL SURGEON    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITU

6 Case #  98M2021

4

7

9

10

11

12

FAISAL 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS WAHEED 

HAMZA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD DILSHAD 

MOMMINAH QAMAR 

HAMNA SOHAIL 

KHALID JAVID

WAHEED ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

IRFAN QAMAR

SOHAIL AZIZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

89400616

89400064

89400054

89400314

89400017

89400079

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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DENTAL SURGEON    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITU

6 Case #  98M2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

FATIMA TUZ ZAHARA 

NABILA ARSHAD 

SAMIAH ANDLEEB 

SIDRA NAZ 

SAMINA ALVI 

RABIA BIBI 

SANA ALI 

AITAZAZ AHMED BHUTTA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUBARIK ALI ALVI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MEHRBAN ALI

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

89400454

89400479

89400198

89400518

89400527

89400129

89400553

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


