PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DENTAL SURGEON - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u> (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITU

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 98M2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	89400629	1	HUMA SAJID SAJID HABIB	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	89400414	2	RIMSHA BATOOL ABDUL GHAFFAR	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	89400413	3	ALISHBA TOUQIR TOUQIR HUSSAIN SHAH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	89400232	5	AFIFA ASGHAR (Selected Against Women Quota) SYED ASGHAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
5	89400623	6	ALVINA MALIK (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
6	89400615	8	HAFIZA ARMISH SIRAJ (Selected Against Women Quota) ASLAM SIRAJ	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	89400616	4	FAISAL KHALID JAVID	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	89400064	7	MUHAMMAD AWAIS WAHEED WAHEED ABDUL HAMEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	89400054	9	HAMZA KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	89400314	10	MUHAMMAD DILSHAD MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	89400017	11	MOMMINAH QAMAR IRFAN QAMAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	89400079	12	HAMNA SOHAIL SOHAIL AZIZ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DENTAL SURGEON - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u> (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITU

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 98M2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	89400454	13	FATIMA TUZ ZAHARA AITAZAZ AHMED BHUTTA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	89400479	14	NABILA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	89400198	15	SAMIAH ANDLEEB SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	89400518	16	SIDRA NAZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	89400527	17	SAMINA ALVI MUBARIK ALI ALVI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	89400129	18	RABIA BIBI MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	89400553	19	SANA ALI MEHRBAN ALI	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.